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LITSSTEILID WenmLIalL WLOBRGMIE 5565T60&ES
Qusssdler yHw Gurmliureriser Csrey 05/01/2025 gyerm
iHuse 3 enfl&E M eTeelIGTD eueTmasSHled emeusgl Henl LlLHmg.
ydw Couererenw @G nlleriser womb YHw
Qurpiureriger Quwm L' iguied E6 CarhEsiu’ Hierers.

1. |President Mr. Varghese Y.

2. | Vice President (Male) Mr. Raj

3. | Vice President (Female) Mrs. Pasily

4. | General Secretary Dr. K.C. Bright

5. | Secretary Mrs. Ambly

6. |Treasurer Mr. Robinson

7. | Executive Committee - 1 Mr. Binu

8. | Executive Committee - 2 Mr. Aruldhas

9. | Executive Committee - 3 Mrs. Latha

10.| Member of Central Committee - 1 Mr. Rajendra Babu
11.| Member of Central Committee - 2 Mr. Paul Raj

12.| Member of Central Committee 3 (Female) | Mrs. Baby Mary
13.| Member Mr. Vijaya Kumar
14 | Member Mr. T. Selva Raj
15.| Member Mr. Stephen

16.| Member Mr. Vinu

17.| Member Mr. Sunil Kumar
18.| Member Mr. Rabi

19.| Member Mr. John
20.[Member Mr. Lenin Xavier
21.[Member Mr. Justus
22.[Member Mrs. Maria Selvi
23.[Member Mrs. Glory
24.[Member Mrs. Mary Rajam
25.[Member Mrs. Girija
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Date Day | Time | Programme Place
02.01.2025| Thursday | 9.00 am | Feast Mass Trivandrum
2.30 pm | Marriage Elamadu
5.00 pm | Holy Mass Cheriyanadu
03.01.2025| Friday 4.00 pm | Priestly Jubilee Mass | Mariagiri
04.01.2025| Saturday | 4.00 pm | Priestly Jubilee Mass | Cathedral
Marthandam
05.01.2025| Sunday 8.00 am | Jubilee Year Cathedral
Inauguration Marthandam
9.00 am | Laying Foundation Ambilikonam
Stone for Adoration
Chapel
10.00 am| Feast Mass Manjathoppu
06.01.2025| Monday 10.30 am| Marriage Adichavilagam
3.00 pm | House Warming Meenachal
07.01.2025] Tuesday 10.00 am| Convocation - Kotayam
Major Seminary
08.01.2025| Wednesday| 3.00 pm | Liturgical Commission | Bishop's House
Meeting
10.01.2025| Friday 10.00 am| Labour Commission Bishop's House
Meeting
2.30 pm | School Day Kirathoor
11.01.2025| Saturday | 7.00 am | Holy Mass SIC Convent,
Nalanchira
10.00 am| School Board Meeting | Bishop's House
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12.01.2025 | Sunday 2.30 pm |Aniversary - Kuzhithurai
Legion of Mary
13.01.2025 | Monday 10.30 am | Marriage Pinkulam
6.00 pm |Feast Mass Devadanapatti
14.01.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00 am | Feast Mass Peruvilai Shrine
4.00 pm |Feast Mass Nattalam Shrine
15.01.2025 | Wednesday | 11.00 am | Marriage Trivandrum
16.01.2025 | Thursday | 10.00 am | Sunday School Pastoral Centre
Teacher's Gathering Kuzhithurai
18.01.2025 | Saturday | 10.00 am | Inauguration of Bishop's House
Acadamic Year 2025 -
Malankara School of
Word & Worship
19.01.2025 | Sunday 9.00 am |Sunday School Pastoral Centre
Student's Gathering Kuzhithurai
and Holy Mass
20.01.2025 | Monday 6.30 am | Jubilee Mass - DM Convent
DM Sisters Marthandam
24.01.2025 | Friday 10.30 am | Marriage Mariagiri
25.01.2025 | Saturday MSC Teachers Gathering | Mariagiri
6.30 pm | Vespers and Preaching | Madathattuvilai
26.01.2025 | Sunday Feast Mass Kallusheri
3.00 pm |MCCL- Anniversary |Kuzhithurai
29.01.2025 | Wednesday [9.00 am |Feast Mass Mavelikara
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